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1 Fellmann Simon 20.00
+ Signer Walter 10.00
+ Wicki David (2002) 10.00

2 a Riebli Urs (2002) 19.75
+ Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

2 b Riebli Leon (2003) 19.75
+ Häller Nick (2002) 9.75
+ Burri Ueli 10.00

2 c Renggli Remo (2001) 19.75
+ Koch Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

2 d Portmann Roger 19.75
+ Dobler Lorenz 10.00
+ Klauser Nico 9.75

2 e Murpf Dario 19.75
+ Widmer Simon 9.75
+ Steinger Nico (2001) 10.00

2 f Lustenberger Josef 19.75
+ Jusufi Azret 9.75
+ Bühler Ramon (2002) 10.00

2 g Lischer Daniel 19.75
+ Kottmann Daniel 9.75
+ Giger Janik (2002) 10.00

2 h Koch Reto * 19.75
+ Scherer Niklaus * 9.75
+ Felder Seppi * 10.00

2 i Gasser Dominik * 19.75
+ Schnider Markus * 10.00
+ Schmid Simon * 9.75

2 j Bieri Elias 19.75
+ Bühler Marcel 10.00
+ Thoma Christoph 9.75

2 k Achermann Christian (2002) 19.75
+ Epp Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Fischer Maurus (2001) 9.75

3 a Wicki Joel ** 19.50
+ Räbmatter Patrick *** 9.75
+ Van Messel Noe (2002) * 9.75

3 b Ramseier Fritz ** 19.50
+ Fellmann Roman ** 9.75
+ Stadelmann Ron * 9.75

3 c Bullakaj Benhard 19.50
+ Vogel Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Affentranger Martin 9.75

4 a Inauen Aurel 19.00
- Huser Christian 9.00
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00

4 b Huser Christian 19.00
- Inauen Aurel 9.00
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00

5 a Wicki Patrick 18.75
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00
- Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.75

5 b Wicki Fabian (2001) 18.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
+ Inauen Maurus (2003) 9.75

5 c Suppiger Thomas * 18.75
- Arnold Raphael ** 9.00
+ Doppmann Ueli 9.75

5 d Stöckli Damian * 18.75
+ Marty Jaime * 9.75
- Bieri Marcel ** 9.00

5 e Schmid Joel 18.75
+ Egli Samuel 10.00
- Kurmann Jvo 8.75

5 f Jusufi Ilber 18.75
- Kurmann Jvo 8.75
+ Wigger Simon 10.00

5 g Bucher Yanik (2003) 18.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00
- Wicki Patrick 8.75

5 h Bieri Marcel ** 18.75
+ Gerber Christian ** 9.75
- Stöckli Damian * 9.00

5 i Arnold Raphael ** 18.75
- Suppiger Thomas * 9.00
+ Scherer Niklaus * 9.75

5 j Wicki Kevin 18.75
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00
o Inauen Andreas * 8.75

5 k Scherrer Fabian (2002) 18.75
+ Inauen Maurus (2003) 10.00
o Ramseier Thomas * 8.75

5 l Ramseier Thomas * 18.75
o Koch Thomas * 8.75
+ Scherrer Fabian (2002) 10.00

5 m Jusufi Azret 18.75
o Lustenberger Josef 8.75
+ Egli Samuel 10.00

5 n Gerber Christian ** 18.75
o Bieri Marcel ** 8.75
+ Felder Martin * 10.00

5 o Bucher Thomas 18.75
o Wigger Simon 8.75
+ Bühler Marcel 10.00

6 a Widmer Simon 18.50
o Murpf Dario 8.50
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 10.00

6 b Van Messel Noe (2002) * 18.50
+ Felder Martin * 9.75
o Wicki Joel ** 8.75

6 c Siegrist Lukas 18.50
o Burri Ueli 8.50
+ Häller Nick (2002) 10.00

6 d Schmid Patrick * 18.50
o Schmid Simon * 8.50
+ Achermann Daniel 10.00

6 e Marty Jaime * 18.50
o Stöckli Damian * 8.50
+ Elmiger Andreas 10.00

6 f Klauser Nico 18.50
+ Rust Sandro 10.00
o Portmann Roger 8.50

6 g Johann Michael (2001) 18.50
o Affentranger Martin 8.75
+ Koch Florian (2003) 9.75

6 h Inauen Andreas * 18.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.75
+ Wicki Kevin 9.75

6 i Giger Janik (2002) 18.50
+ Lüthi Lukas (2003) 10.00
o Lischer Daniel 8.50

6 j Fischer Maurus (2001) 18.50
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.75

6 k Fellmann Roman ** 18.50
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50
+ Arnold Kornel * 10.00

6 l Felder Seppi * 18.50
+ Fuster Sepp * 10.00
o Koch Reto * 8.50

6 m Elmiger Andreas 18.50
+ Baumann Lukas 9.75
o Marty Jaime * 8.75

6 n Doppmann Ueli 18.50
+ Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Suppiger Thomas * 8.50

6 o Baumann Lukas 18.50
o Elmiger Andreas 8.50
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

6 p Banz Matthias (2001) 18.50
o Wicki Kevin 8.50
+ Erni Jano (2003) 10.00

6 q Affentranger Martin 18.50
+ Johann Michael (2001) 10.00
o Bullakaj Benhard 8.50

7 a Wigger Simon 18.25
+ Bucher Thomas 9.75
o Jusufi Ilber 8.50

7 b Wicki David (2002) 18.25
+ Erni Jano (2003) 9.75
o Fellmann Simon 8.50
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7 c Thoma Christoph 18.25
+ Wigger Fabian 9.75
o Bieri Elias 8.50

7 d Steinger Nico (2001) 18.25
+ Albisser Jannik (2003) 9.75
o Murpf Dario 8.50

7 e Stadelmann Ron * 18.25
+ Arnold Kornel * 9.75
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50

7 f Schmid Simon * 18.25
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75
o Gasser Dominik * 8.50

7 g Räbmatter Patrick *** 18.25
o Wicki Joel ** 8.50
+ Koch Thomas * 9.75

7 h Kottmann Daniel 18.25
o Lischer Daniel 8.50
+ Epp Marco (2003) 9.75

7 i Koch Thomas * 18.25
+ Ramseier Thomas * 9.75
o Räbmatter Patrick *** 8.50

7 j Burri Ueli 18.25
+ Siegrist Lukas 9.75
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.50

7 k Bühler Ramon (2002) 18.25
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75
o Lustenberger Josef 8.50

7 l Broch Marcel (2002) 18.25
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.75
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50

7 m Achermann Ueli (2001) 18.25
o Achermann Daniel 8.50
+ Schöpfer Roman (2003) 9.75

7 n Achermann Daniel 18.25
+ Achermann Ueli (2001) 9.75
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

8 a Kurmann Jvo 17.75
- Jusufi Ilber 8.75
- Schmid Joel 9.00

8 b Bättig Patrick (2003) 17.75
- Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.00
- Duss Yvan (2003) 8.75

9 a Portmann Curdin (2003) 17.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50
- Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 9.00

9 b Duss Yvan (2003) 17.50
o Fischer Maurus (2001) 8.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.75

9 c Brülisauer Dominik (2001) 17.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50
- Portmann Curdin (2003) 9.00

9 d Felder Martin * 17.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) * 8.75
o Gerber Christian ** 8.75

10 a Wigger Fabian 17.25
o Thoma Christoph 8.50
- Dobler Lorenz 8.75

10 b Vogel Ivo (2001) 17.25
o Bullakaj Benhard 8.50
- Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.75

10 c Signer Walter 17.25
o Fellmann Simon 8.50
- Rust Sandro 8.75

10 d Schnider Markus * 17.25
o Gasser Dominik * 8.50
- Fuster Sepp * 8.75

10 e Rust Silvio (2001) 17.25
o Wicki Patrick 8.50
- Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.75

10 f Rust Sandro 17.25
o Klauser Nico 8.50
- Signer Walter 8.75

10 g Lüthi Lukas (2003) 17.25
o Giger Janik (2002) 8.50
- Vogel Ivo (2001) 8.75

10 h Gloggner Elias (2002) 17.25
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50
- Rust Silvio (2001) 8.75

10 i Fuster Sepp * 17.25
o Felder Seppi * 8.50
- Schnider Markus * 8.75

10 j Dobler Lorenz 17.25
o Portmann Roger 8.50
- Wigger Fabian 8.75

10 k Scherer Niklaus * 17.25
o Koch Reto * 8.75
o Arnold Raphael ** 8.50

10 l Inauen Maurus (2003) 17.25
o Scherrer Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.75

10 m Häller Nick (2002) 17.25
o Riebli Leon (2003) 8.75
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50

11 a Schöpfer Roman (2003) 17.00
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.50

11 b Koch Florian (2003) 17.00
o Renggli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.50

11 c Füglister Stefan (2003) 17.00
o Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Baumann Lukas 8.50

11 d Erni Jano (2003) 17.00
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50
o Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50

11 e Epp Marco (2003) 17.00
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50
o Kottmann Daniel 8.50

11 f Egli Samuel 17.00
o Schmid Joel 8.50
o Jusufi Azret 8.50

11 g Bühler Marcel 17.00
o Bieri Elias 8.50
o Bucher Thomas 8.50

11 h Arnold Kornel * 17.00
o Stadelmann Ron * 8.50
o Fellmann Roman ** 8.50

11 i Albisser Jannik (2003) 17.00
o Steinger Nico (2001) 8.50
o Widmer Simon 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


